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HSM Classic 125.2

Mobile, high performance model for deskside use. Shreds credit and store cards and also CDs as well as floppy
disks (details see below). Modern electronic controller. Photoelectric cell for automatic start/stop control. On/off
switch with integrated reversing function. Safety element above paper intake, with infeed slot for CDs/floppy disks in
security level 2. Stand-by mode with LED indicator. Stops automatically when the container is full and door is open.
Automatic reverse in security level 5 and HS Level 6. With reusable waste bag. Made in Germany.

Product type description HSM 125.2 3,9mm HSM 125.2 5,8mm
Order number 1271161 1272161

EAN Code 4026631007986 4026631008006
Shredder material M= 00 2= Q@[]
Cutting type strip cut strip cut
Security level 2 2

Cutting width 3.9 mm 5.8 mm

Particle length 0 mm 0 mm

Cutting capacity (70g/m?) 22 - 24 sheet 28 - 30 sheet
Cutting capacity (80g/m?) 17 - 19 sheet 22 - 24 sheet
Intake width 255 mm 255 mm
Container volume 761 761

Cutting speed 120 mm/s 120 mm/s
Noise level (idle operation) 60 dB 60 dB

eclass 5.1 24320703 24320703
UN/SPSC 44101603 44101603
Power consumption of the motor 670 W 670 W

Voltage 230V 230V
Frequency 50 Hz 50 Hz

Depth 347 mm 347 mm

Width 448 mm 448 mm

Height 828 mm 828 mm

Weight 26 kg 26 kg
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HSM Classic 125.2

Product type description
Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material
Cutting type

Security level

Cutting width

Particle length

Cutting capacity (70g/m?)
Cutting capacity (80g/m?)
Intake width

Container volume

Cutting speed

Noise level (idle operation)

eclass 5.1

UN/SPSC

Power consumption of the motor

Voltage
Frequency
Depth
Width
Height
Weight

HSM 125.2 1,9mm
1270161
4026631007955
HePEd
strip cut

3

1.9 mm

0 mm

16 - 18 sheet
13 - 14 sheet
255 mm

76 |

120 mm/s

60 dB
24320703
44101603
670 W

230V

50 Hz

347 mm

448 mm

828 mm

26 kg

HSM 125.2 3,9x30mm
1274161
4026631008044
kg
particle cut

3

3.9 mm
30,00 mm

15 - 18 sheet
12 - 14 sheet
255 mm

76 |

130 mm/s

62 dB
24320703
44101603
670 W

230V

50 Hz

347 mm

448 mm

828 mm

30 kg
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HSM Classic 125.2

Product type description
Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material
Cutting type

Security level

Cutting width

Particle length

Cutting capacity (70g/m?)
Cutting capacity (80g/m?)
Intake width

Container volume

Cutting speed

Noise level (idle operation)

eclass 5.1

UN/SPSC

Power consumption of the motor

Voltage
Frequency
Depth
Width
Height
Weight

HSM 125.2 1,9x15mm
1273161
4026631008020
HePEd
particle cut

4

1.9 mm
15,00 mm

10 - 12 sheet
8 - 10 sheet
255 mm

76 |

130 mm/s

62 dB
24320703
44101603
670 W

230V

50 Hz

347 mm

448 mm

828 mm

30 kg

HSM 125.2 0,78x11mm
1275161
4026631008075
He?
particle cut
5

0.78 mm
11,00 mm
6 - 8 sheet
5 - 7 sheet
255 mm
76 |

130 mm/s
60 dB
24320703
44101603
670 W
230V

50 Hz

347 mm
448 mm
828 mm
30 kg
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HSM Classic 125.2

Product type description
Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material
Cutting type

Security level

Cutting width

Particle length

Cutting capacity (70g/m?)
Cutting capacity (80g/m?)
Intake width

Container volume

Cutting speed

Noise level (idle operation)

eclass 5.1

UN/SPSC

Power consumption of the motor

Voltage
Frequency
Depth
Width
Height
Weight

HSM 125.2 1x5mm
1562151

4026631010641
il

particle cut
HS Level 6
1 mm

5,00 mm

4 - 5 sheet
3 - 4 sheet
255 mm
76 |

130 mm/s
62 dB
24320703
44101603
670 W
230V

50 Hz

347 mm
448 mm
828 mm
30 kg

HSM’

. OFFICE TECHNOLOGY |



